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 Ref. No...................                 Date: 17th August 2021 

 

NOTICE 

The certificate course in Communicative English  to be conducted by the Dept. of English 

through Sri Aurobindo Language Lab of Netaji Nagar Day College will commence on 24th 

August 2021. Classes will be held through online platform till the College reopens. The Time 

Table will be communicated by Dr. Mahammad Robiul Awal, Course Coordinator. 

Students are requested to make the best use of this opportunity being provided as a Value 

Added Course FREE OF COST by the College. 

 

       
(Dr. Sonali Banerjee Jash) 
Principal 
Netaji Nagar Day College                                                                                    

 
 
 

 



  

 

Netaji Nagar Day College 

Aurobinda Language Lab 

A Language Lab or Laboratory is a dedicated space for foreign language learning where students access 
audio or audio-visual materials. They allow a teacher to listen to and manage student audio, which is 
delivered to individual students through headsets or in isolated sound booths. These labs provide a very 
different experience from the traditional system of teaching and learning languages, offering more 
advanced features and functionalities.  

Language lab was established in the Department of English in the year 2021. It was established for the 
students of the department of English from the 3rd Semester to the final year of B. A.  The college 
administration and the principal supported for the establishment of the language lab. Principal Dr. Sonali 
Banerjee Jash supported for the establishment of the lab.  

Object of the Language Lab: 
The object behind the establishment of the language lab was to facilitate language skills for the students 
of English Department. The language lab is helpful to the students of the English department for the 
development of communication skills and written English.  

Function of Language Lab: 
Language lab runs with the regular schedule in college hours. Timetable of the Language Lab is displayed 
on the notice board of the department.  The faculty of the department is allotted the responsibility for the 
engagement of the lab. Student’s attendance is taken of every session. 

Language Lab structure: 
Eight computers are available for the students and one computer is available for the teacher as the master 
computer. In addition to that the department has one Smart Board with Projector. It is helpful for the 
students of the department for the improvement of English Language. 

Language Lab Software: 
The soft ware of the Language Lab is – Words Worth - English Language System 

Basically Students were to be trained on developing their listening and speaking skills with special 
sessions that focused on pronunciation and communication competence. Now as we are teaching is 
adopted in the language lab with the teacher explaining the language concepts, guiding the students 
through the different modules and then the students proceeding to practice them individually at their own 
computer systems in the lab. Thus the students learn more comprehensively through the use of the 
English language lab. 

Number of Students Attended the Course: 31 

 

 



NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE 
 Report of Online Classes (Prof. Dr. Mahammad Robiul Awal) 

Department:     Aurobindo English Language Lab                         Month: August, September ,October                                Year: 2021 
SL 

No: 
Name of the Students RA 

Date:21/09/21 
RA 

Date:25/09/21 
RA 

Date27/09/21 
RA 

Date:04/10/21 
RA 

Date:10/10/21 
RA 

Date:10/10/21 
Total 
Class 

Remarks 

1 Debroop Chakraborty Pesent  Ab Present Present Present Present 5  

2 Debjani basak   Present Ab Present Present Present Present 5  
3 Payel Sarkar Present Ab Present Present Ab Present 4  
4 Priyanka Nath Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
5 Rutuja Khatun Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
6 Chandrima Das  Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
7 Madhurima Dhar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
8 Sayed Sarique Shawgat Ab Present Present Present Ab Present 4  
9 Churni Karmakar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  

  10 Rupsha Karmakar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
11 Tridha Chakraborty Ab Present Present Present Present Present 5  
12 Baisali Dey Bhowmick Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
13 Priya Nath Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
14 Sayontani Sen Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
15 Ankita Ghosh Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
16 Santa Sikdar Ab Ab Present Present Present Ab 3  
17 Rupsha Naskar Ab Present Present Present Present Present 5  
18 Anjana Naskar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
19 Sutapa Dwarik Ab Present Present Present Present Present 5  
20 Snigdha Paul Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
21 Munmun Das Present Present Present Present Present Ab 5  
22 Trisha Saha Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
23 Sneha Mondal Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
24 Arpita Bhattacharjee Ab Present Present Present Present Ab 4  
25 Jyoti Das Ab Present Present Present Present Ab 4  
26 Disha Majumder Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
27 Manabendra Paul Present Present Present Present Present Ab 5  
28 Srimoyee Sarkar Ab Present Present Present Present Present 5  
29 Anwesha  Chatterjee Present Ab Present Present Present Present 5  
30 Upama Mondal Present Present Present Present Ab Ab 4  
31  Deep Baidya Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0 New 

 



NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE 
 Report of Online Classes (Prof. Rituparna Chatterjee) 

Department:     Aurobindo English Language Lab                         Month: August, September ,October                                Year: 2021 
SL 

No: 
Name of the Students RC 

Date:27/08/21 
RC 

Date:03/09/21 
RC 

Date:10/9/21 
RC 

Date:17/09/21 
RC 

Date:27/09/21 
RC 

Date:01/10/21 
Total 

Classes 
Remarks 

1 Debroop Chakraborty Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  

2 Debjani basak   Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
3 Payel Sarkar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
4 Priyanka Nath Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
5 Rutuja Khatun Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
6 Chandrima Das  Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
7 Madhurima Dhar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
8 Sayed Sarique Shawgat Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
9 Churni Karmakar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  

10 Rupsha Karmakar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
11 Tridha Chakraborty Present Ab Present Ab Ab Ab 2  
12 Baisali Dey Bhowmick Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
13 Priya Nath Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
14 Sayontani Sen Present Present Present Ab Present Present 5  
15 Ankita Ghosh Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
16 Santa Sikdar Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
17 Rupsha Naskar Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
18 Anjana Naskar Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
19 Sutapa Dwarik Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
20 Snigdha Paul Present Present Present Present Ab Ab 4  
21 Munmun Das Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
22 Trisha Saha Present Present Ab Ab Ab Present 3  
23 Sneha Mondal Present Present Present Present Present Ab 5  
24 Arpita Bhattacharjee Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
25 Jyoti Das Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
26 Disha Majumder Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
27 Manabendra Paul Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
28 Srimoyee Sarkar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
29 Anwesha  Chatterjee Present Present Present Present Present Ab 5  
30 Upama Mondal Present Present Present Present Present Ab 5  
31 Deep Baidya Ab Ab Ab Ab Present Ab 1  

 



NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE 
 Report of Online Classes (Prof. Sreechandan Biswas) 

Department:     Aurobindo English Language Lab                         Month: August, September ,October                                Year: 2021 
SL 
No: 

Name of the Students SRB 
Date:24/08/21 

SRB 
Date:31/08/21 

SRB 
Date:07/08/21 

SRB 
Date:14/09/21 

SRB 
Date:14/09/21 

SRB 
Date:10/10/21 

Total  
Classes  

Remarks 

1 Debroop Chakraborty Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  

2 Debjani basak   Present Present Ab Present Present Present 5  
3 Payel Sarkar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
4 Pryanka Nath Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
5 Rutuja Khatun Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
6 Chandrima Das  Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
7 Madhurima Dhar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
8 Sayed Sarique Shawgat Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
9 Churni Karmakar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  

10 Rupsha Karmakar Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
11 Tridha Chakraborty Present Present Ab Present Present Present 6  
12 Baisali Dey Bhowmick Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
13 Priya Nath Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
14 Sayontani Sen Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
15 Ankita Ghosh Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
16 Santa Sikdar Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
17 Rupsha Naskar Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
18 Anjana Naskar Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
19 Sutapa Dwarik Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
20 Snigdha Paul Present Present Present Present Ab Present 5  
21 Munmun Das Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
22 Trisha Saha Present Present Present Present Ab Present 5  
23 Sneha Mondal Present Present Present Ab Ab Present 4  
24 Arpita Bhattacharjee Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
25 Jyoti Das Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 0  
26 Disha Majumder Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
27 Manabendra Paul Present Present Present Present Present Present 6  
28 Srimoyee Sarkar Present Ab Present Ab Ab Present 3  
29 Anwesha  Chatterjee Present Present Present Present Present Ab 5  
30 Upama Mondal Present Present Present Ab Ab Ab 3  
31 Deep Baidya Ab Ab Ab Ab Present Ab 1  

 






























